PUBLIC NOTICE

TI IS HEREBY INFORMED TO THE PUBLIC THROUGH THIS NOTICE THAT WE, THE SAMRAKSHANA ELECTRICALS LIMITED, REGISTERED OFFICE AT 127, HYDERNAGAR KUKATPALLY, HYDERABAD – 500 072, TELANGANA, INDIA, ARE THE LEAGALAND ABSOLUTE OWNERS AND POSSESSORS OF THE LAND SITUATED AT SURVEY NO210, 211, 212, 217, 218, 219 and 225 ADMEASURING AN EXTENT OF AC 22.31 gtsat Pati Ghanapur Village, Patancheru Mandal, Sangareddy District Registered Inpatancheru SRO WITH PASSBOOK KHATA NO 60854. WE LOST THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS WITH REGARD TO THIS LAND: DEED NO'S 177/82, 151/82, 73/82, 193/80, 194/80, 231/80, 184/80, 183/80, 181/80, 81/80, 195/80, 144/80, 152/80, 146/80, 143/80, 145/80, 147/80 REGSITERED R.O. AT SANGA REDDY.

REDD 1. IF ANYBODY FINDS THE ABOVE SAID DOCUMENTS CAN HAND OVER THE SAME IN THE ABOVE SAID REGISTERED OFFICE. IF ANY PERSON'S OR FIRM OR COMPANY OR BODY CORPORATE OR ORGANISATION OR ALL OR ANY OF THE ABOVE MISUSE OR ABUSE THE ABOVE DOCUMENTS FOR ITS OR THEIR ADVANTAGE OR PERSONAL GAIN SHALL BE PROSECUTED AND PUNISHED UNDER ALL APPLICABLE LAWS For .SAMRAKSHANA ELECTRICALS LIMITED

REGISTERED OFFICE AT 127, HYDERNAGAR KUKATPALLY, HYDERABAD – 500 072, TELANGANA, INDIA.

Phoenix Arc Private Limited

POSSESSION NOTICE

Highway | Vile Parle (E), Mumbai - 400 057

Whereas, the Authorized Officer of Phoenix ARC Private Limited (acting as trustee of Phoenix Trust FY23-10) (Phoenix) under the securiti-zation and reconstruction of financial assets and enforcement of security interest act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the security interest (enforcement) rules, 2002 issued demand notices to the borrowers, co-borrowers, quarantors as detailed hereunder, calling upon the respective borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the said notices within 60 (sixty) days from the date of receipt of the same. The said borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors and public in general that the authorized officer of the company has taken possession of the by given to the burdwers, co-borrowers, guarantors and public in general rate the autorized billies of the said act r/w rule 8 of the said rules on the dates mentioned along with. The borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors in particular and public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of Phoenix for the amount specified therein with future interest. costs and charges from the respective dates.

charges from the respective dates.

Details of the borrowers, co-borrowers, guarantors, properties mortgaged, name of the trust ,outstanding dues, demand notices sent under section 13(2) and amounts claimed there under are given as under:

	Name and Address of the borrower,	Details of the securities	1. Demand notice date			
Co-Borrower, Loan account No.,		Details of the securities	2. Date of Physical Possession			
	Loan amount		3. Amount due in Rs.			
		All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgaged Property				
		Of One Freehold Residential House Comprising Of				
	Plot Area 2000 Sqft Village Semarakalan Tehsil	Plot Area-2000 Sq.Ft. Being Part Of Land Revenue	3) Amount due in Rs. 2163580.96			
		Survey No. 43/2 Rakhba 0.100 Hect. Which Is				
	2. Puniya Bai Gram Semrakalan Tehsil Berasia	Situated At Village Semrakalan Tehsil Bersia Distt.	Thousand Five Hundred Eighty and Ninety			
	Bhopal, Pin- 462101	Bhopal Boundaries: On The East By: Seller	Six Paisas Only) due and payable as on			
	Loan Account Number: HF/0197/H/19/100118	Remaining Land, On The West By: Road Rasta,	22/06/2022 with further interest applicable			
	Loan Amount Sanctioned: Rs. 2000000/-	On The North By: Seller Remaining Land, On The				
	(Rupees Twenty Lacs Only).	South By: Rasta Road.	charges until payment in full.			
	PLACE: BHOPAL	·	AUTHORISED OFFICER			
	DATE: 17.04.2024	FOR PHOENIX ARC PRIVATE LIMITED,	(TRUSTEE OF PHOENIX TRUST FY23-10)			

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS EQUITAS FINANCE LTD) Corporate Office: No.769, Spencer Plaza, 4th Floor, Phase-II, Anna Salai, Chennai, TN - 600 002

POSSESSION NOTICE (U/s. Rule 8 (1) - for immovable property) Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of M/s. Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited, under the Securitization and Reconstruction or Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest [Act, 2002 (54 of 2002)] and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with [Rule 3) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice calling upon the below mentioned Borrowers to repay the total outstanding amount mentioned in the notice being within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. Since the below mentioned Borrowers having failed to repay the below stated amount within the stipulated time, notice is hereby given to the below mentioned borrowers and the public in general tha the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security interest Enforcement Rules, 2002. The Borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereb cautioned not to deal with the schedule mentioned properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of M/s. Equitas Smal Finance Bank Limited and further interest and other charges thereon." The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub – section (8) of section 13 o

Name of Borrowers	Description of Secured Asset	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Date of Possession
Branch: SAGAR LAN No: SEIBSGSGR0238179 Borrowers: 1. Mrs. Urmila Sharma 2. Mr. Praveen Sharma	PROPERTY DETAILS- Applicant: Urmila Sharma, All the Piece & Parcel of land along with building Comprised in out of Khasra No 52/2, situated at Mauza Bhaisa Halka No. 45, Tehsil and District Sagar, (M.P.) TOTAL AD MEASURING 675 SQ.FT) North by:- House Belongs to Petel South by: Plot belongs to Soni ji East By: Road. West By: House belongs to Anand yadav Situated at within the Sub-Registration district of Sub Registrar Office and Registration district of Sagar (M.P.)	27-01-2024 & Rs. 1,96,806/-	15-04-2024
Branch: KATNI LAN No: SEKATNI0137988 Borrowers: 1. Mr. Amar Sharma 2. Mrs. Manju Sharma	PROPERTY DETAILS-Applicant: Amar Sharma. All the Piece & Parcel of land and building Comprised in out of Khasra No. 1535/2 situated at mauza Khirni Halka No. 41/44, Tehsil and District Katni, (M.P.) TOTAL AD MEASURING 585.125 SQ.FT.) North by: - Road; South by: Land belongs to Vineet Mool Chandani; East By: Land belongs to Seller; West By: Other Plot Situated at within the Sub-Registration district of Sub-Registrar Office and Registration district of Katni (M.P.)	14-07-2023 & Rs. 1,57,779/-	10-04-2024

Date: 17.04.2024 Sd/- Authorised Office Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd Place: Madhya Pradesh

EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS EQUITAS FINANCE LTD)

Corporate Office: No.769, Spencer Plaza, 4th Floor, Phase-II, Anna Salai, Chennai, TN - 600 002 POSSESSION NOTICE (U/s. Rule 8 (1) - for immovable property

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Equitas Small Finance Bank. under the provisions of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financials Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Sec. 13(12) read with rule 9 of the Securit Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notices calling upon the respective borrowers mentioned hereunder to repay the amount mentioned in the respective notices U/s.13(2) of the said Act within a period of 60 days. The respective borrowers having failed to repay the said amounts, notice is hereby given to the borrowers, Guarantors and public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sec. 14 of the SARFEASI Act, Vide its Case Securitization 0149/B-121/2023-24 Order dated 08-12-2023 passed by Additional District Magistrate Narmadapuram (M.P.). The respective borrowers in particular and public in general ar hereby cautioned not to deal with the said properties and any dealing with these properties will be subject to the charge of the Equitas Small Finance Bank for the respective amount mentioned herein below.:

Name of Borrowers	Description of Secured Asset	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Date of Possession
1. MR.RAJESH KUMAR SEN 2. MR.RAMESH CHANDRA 3. MRS.SHILA BAI L.No: SEPPRYA0186461 Branch: Pipariya	All That Piece and Parcel of land and Residential House situated at Pipariya Devgoun P.H No. 17 settlement No. 157 R.N.M Pipariya land khasra No. 220/2 with in the Municipal limits of Piapriya municipal corporation Bhagat singh Ward tehsil Pipariya distroit Hoshnagabad total admeasuring area of 750 sq.ft Boundaries: North: Plot No.05 South: Plot East: 15 feet wide Road West: 3 feet chedi Registration office: Situated at within the Sub-Registration District of Pipariya and Registration District of Hoshnagabad	30-05-2022 & Rs.2,94,514/–	15-04-2024

Sd/- Authorised Officer Place: BHOPAL Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd



CAN FIN HOMES LTD.

Branch: B 202 FIRST FLOOR, NDRA NAGAR, MANDIDEEP, 462046, Ph: 07480 - 401340, 7625079225 Email: mandidee

POSSESSION NOTICE [Rule 8(1)][For Immovable Property]

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Can Fin Homes Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of the powers under the said Act and Security Interes (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated 01/02/2024 calling upor the borrowers Mr. Anil Barode and Mrs. Pinki Barode to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.12,70,371.00/- (Twelve Lakh Seventy Thousand Three Hundred Seventy One Only) with further interest at contractual rates, till date of realization within 60 days from the date of the said notice

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowe and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the 10th day of April of the year 2024.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of CFHI for an amount of Rs. 12,70,371/- (Twelve Lakh Seventy Thousand Three Hundred Seventy One Only) and interest thereon.

Description of immovable property

Pine Unit No.-05, TNCP No.-C-5,"Serene Wood", Situated At Village-Thuakheda Tehsil-Huzur, Dist-Bhopal having plot area of 840 Sq. ft having boundaries North by:-Pine-04, East by:-Pine-14, West by:-Road, South by:-Pine-06

Date: 16.04.2024 Place: Mandideep Authorized Office Can Fin Homes Ltd

Companies, **Insight Out**

Companies, Monday to Saturday

To book your copy, sms reachbs to **57575** or email order@bsmail.in



SHIVALIK SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD. Registered Office: 501, Salcon Aurum, Jasola District Centre, New Delhi - 110025 CIN: U65900DL2020PLC366027

AUCTION NOTICE The following borrowers of Shivalik Small Finance Bank Ltd. are hereby informed that Gold Loan/s availed by them from the Bank have not been adjusted by them despite various demands and notices including individual notices issued by the Bank. All borrowers are hereby informed that it has been decided to auction the Gold ornaments kept as security with the Bank and accordingly 29.04.2024 has been fixed as the date of auction at 03:00 pm in the branch premises from where the loan was availed. All, including the borrowers, account holders and public at large can participate in this auction on as per the terms and conditions of auction. The auction will be conducted online https://egold.auctiontiger.net on 29.04.24 from 03:00 pm to 05:00 pm.

Branch	Account No.	Actt Holder name	Father's/ Spouse Name	Address	Ac opening Date	Payoff
INDORE	101041514743	SEEMA SHARMA	D/O BANWARILAL SHARMA	325 JAG JIVAN RAM NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452011	28/02/2023	250,388.88
INDORE	101042519112	JITENDRA KUSHWAH	S/O BAHADUR SINGH	820 KRISHN BAG SECTOR MAIN,PRESS COMPLEX KE PICHE, INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452010	29/11/2023	65,077.70
INDORE	101042513174	ANAND .	S/O BHERUJI SALVE	HOUSE NO 157 PATNIPURA, SHIV MANDIR KE PASS INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001	24/01/2023	93,076.92
INDORE	101042513729	ANAND .	S/O BHERUJI SALVE	HOUSE NO 157 PATNIPURA, SHIV MANDIR KE PASS INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001	15/02/2023	213,390.31
INDORE	101042513621	ANAND .	S/O BHERUJI SALVE	HOUSE NO 157 PATNIPURA, SHIV MANDIR KE PASS INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001	10/02/2023	154,460.57
GHAZIABAD	101542512753	ASHOK K CHAUBE	S/O MOOL CHANDRA CHAUBE	WARD NUMBER 07,PURANI GALLA MANDI, HARPALPUR HARPALPUR CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH 471111	18/11/2023	116155.0238
INDORE	101042519304	RAGHAV GURJAR	S/O RAJA SINGH GURJAR	HOUSE NO 1 1,VIJAY NAGAR ,STREET GURJAR VIJAY NAGAR POLICE LINE, INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452010	09/12/2023	153,507.47

he Bank reserves the right to delete any account from the auction or cancel the auction without any prior notice

NATIONAL BANK FOR FINANCING INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPMENT

0.09

2.77

0.15

NA

NA

NA

90.33

0.80

NA

NA

NA

3.69

0.52

NΑ

NΑ

NA

319.16

(A Developmental Financial Institution established by an Act of Parliament, The National Bank for Financing Infrastructure and Development Act, 2021)

Office: The Capital, A- Wing, 15th Floor-1503, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051 Tel: (022) 4104 2000; Website: www.nabfid.org

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs in crore)

		Qua	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 31.03.2023		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,111.96	352.60	3,083.97	1,127.06	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	187.08	293.69	1,601.64	1,046.39	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	187.08	293.69	1,601.64	1,046.39	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	187.08 293.69 1,601.64 1,046				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 4				
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves and including Grant received from Government of India)	8,447.40	6,461.13	8,447.40	6,461.13	
8	Securities Premium Account	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
9	Net worth	28,419.39	26,460.89	28,419.39	26,460.89	
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	25,218.80	800.48	25,218.80	800.48	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.89	NA	0.89	NA	
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					

17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio

Basic/Diluted

Place : Mumbai

Date: April 16, 2024

14 Capital Redemption Reserve

16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio

15 Debenture Redemption Reserve

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.nabfid.org).
- 2 The above Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on April 16, 2024. The Statutory Auditor of NaBFID have carried out audited of the aforesaid results.
- For the other line items applicable to Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE and NSE) and can be accessed on the website of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).
- 4 Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not vet made applicable.
- 5 Central Board of Direct Taxes, Ministry of Finance vide its notification dated April 18, 2022 has notified NaBFID for the purposes of Section 10(48D) of Income Tax Act, 1961 which has the effect of granting exemption from Income Tax for a period of ten consecutive assessment years beginning from assessment year 2022-23. Accordingly, no provision is required to be made for income tax obligations
- 6 Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to current period classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Rajkiran Rai G. **Managing Director**



the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Phoenix ARC

Shriram Finance Limited

Head Office: Level-3, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051; Tel: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100; Website: http://www.shriramfinance.in Registered Off.: Sri Towers, Plot No.14A, South Phase Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai 600 032. Branch Off: : 2nd floor, Udaygiri Apartment, Plot No.8 A, Lokmat Square, Dhantoli, Behind Jasleen Hospital, Nagpur – 440012

APPENDIX-IV-A [SEE PROVISION TO RULE 8 (5) & 9 (1)] AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

NOTE: It is informed that "SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE LIMITED" has been amalgamated with "SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED" as per order of NCLT, Chennai. Subsequently the name of "SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED" was changed as "SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED" with effect from 30.11.2022 vide Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change of name dated 30-11-2022.

E- Auction Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 9 (1) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/ charged to the Shriram Finance Limited (Earlier known as Shriram City Union Finance Limited). The physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Shriram Finance Limited, will be sold on "As is where is', "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis in e-auction on 03/05/2024 between 11 AM to 1 PM for recovery of the balance due to the Shriram Finance Limited from the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s, as mentioned in the table. Details of the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s, amount due, short description of the immovable property and encumbrances known thereon, possession type, reserve price

Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortgagers	Date & Amount of 13(2) Demand Notice	Description of Property	Reserve Price (Rs.) & Bid Increment	Earnest Money Deposit Details (EMD) Details.	Date & Time of Auction	Contact Person and Inspection date
Guarantors/Mortgagers 1. Mr. Ramesh Natthuji Pande since deceased through his legal heirs (1) Smt. Triveni Ramesh Pande (2) Mr. Dheeraj Ramesh Pande, (3) Mr.Abhijit Ramesh Pande, (4) Saurabh Ramesh Pande, 2. Smt. Triveni Ramesh Pande Date of Possession & Possession Type 17/04/2023 - Physical Possession Encumbrances known Not known	Demand Notice Demand Notice Date: 15/01/2022 Rs. 67,98,828/- (Sixty Seven Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Eight Hundred & Twenty Eight Only) under LAN CDNRNTF1410010003 as per calculation dated 09/07/2021 & Rs. 25,28,070/- (Twenty Five Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Seventy Only) under LAN CDNRNTF1512070002 as per Arbitral Decretal amount award calculation dated 16th July 2021 together with further interest at the contractual rate together with incidental expenses, cost, charges,	All that piece & parcel of land bearing NIT leasehold Plot No.292/B, Apartment No. 404, having built up area 80.540 Sq. Mtr., 4th Floor, Devanjali Apartment, Industrial Basti Scheme, Reshimbah Layout, House No. 792/B/40, Ward No. 13, CSN 299, Sheet No. 230, Hedgewar Smarak, Mouza - Nagpur, Tehsil & Dist. Nagpur & bounded as under. South: -By Road/ Main Road, East: - By Flat No. 407, West: - By Flat No. 403, North: -By plot No. 292/A/ Rear Open Plot Margin	Bid Increment Rs. 29,13,500/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Lacs Thirteejn Thousand Five hundred Only) Bid Increment Rs. 30,000/- and in such multiples Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (Rs.) Rs. 2,91,3500/- (Rupees Two Lacs Ninety One thousand and Three Hundred Fifty Only) Last date for submission of EMD 02MAY/2024 Time 10 AM to 4	EMD) Details. EMD amount to be deposited by way of RTGS/ NEFT to the account details mentioned herein below in favour of Shriram Finance Limited BANK NAME- AXIS BANK LIMITED BRANCH- DR. RADHAKRISHNAN S A L A I , M Y L A P O R E , CHENNAI BANK ACCOUNT N O - Current Account No . 00601020006744 9 IFS C C O D E - UTIB0000006	Auction 3RD MAY 2024 & Time. 11.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.	Customer Care- 022 – 40081572 Vikesh Patel 96650 98222 Debjyoti Roy 98747 02021 Property Inspection Date 27/04/2024 Time 1 PM to 4 PM
		& Stair Passage	PM			

STATUTARY 15 DAYS NOTICE UNDER RULE 9 (1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002

The borrower/mortgagors/guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with up to dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-auction i.e. 03/05/2024 failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost. The Authorised Officer reserves the right to reject any or all bids without furnishing any further reasons. The online auction will be conducted on website

(https://www.disposalhub.com) of our auction agency NEXXEN SOLUTION PVT. LTD. and for the place of Tender Submission/ for obtaining the bid form, Tender open & Auction, please visit the website https://www.disposalhub.com and for detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer to the link https://www.shriramfinance.in/auction provided in the website of Shriram Finance Limited.

Place: NAGPUR Date: 17-04-2024

Sd/- Authorised Office Shriram Finance Limited